
Long Wk	
  1 Wk	
  2 Wk	
  3 Wk	
  4 Wk	
  5 Wk	
  6 Wk	
  7 Wk	
  8 Total	
  (best	
  6)
Sebastian O'Halloran 40 40 38 40 39 40 237
Anthony Darr 34 35 36 38 36 40 38 39 227
Gary Carroll 38 37 35 36 39 38 223
Kim Carroll 29 37 33 29 37 37 37 210
Sally Wayte 28 33 27 31 34 36 189
Cathy McComb 31 34 38 36 38 177
Jaidyn Gluskie 33 39 24 37 35 168
Liz Canning 35 34 30 30 32 161
Ivor Leonard 31 26 28 31 35 151
Jacinta Mackay 32 23 27 31 33 146
Matthew Cohen 37 33 39 35 144
Richard and Jane Locke 17 15 20 19 22 30 29 137
Andrew Mackay 36 38 31 29 134
Janet Bush 22 25 16 24 22 25 134
Gayle West 24 24 22 23 28 121
Helena Griggs 19 21 28 20 31 119
Kristin Rees 18 15 14 28 28 103
Elizabeth Bicevskis 21 21 29 32 103
Rachel Allen 32 33 36 101
Tim Moroney 23 21 29 25 98
Diana Cossar-Burgess 25 22 20 23 90
Mark West 13 37 34 84
Lachie Clark 26 31 24 81
Allan Hood 40 40 80
Karen Wild-Allen 32 35 67
Mikayla Cooper 33 33 66
Charles Dragar 28 17 21 66
Paul Robinson 33 30 63
Kieren Black 28 34 62
Andrea Schiwy 26 29 55
Jake West 20 35 55
Kate Lucas 30 25 55
Phil Tracey 23 30 53
Lachlan Devine 14 13 19 46
Dion McKenzie 40 40
Bruce Terry 39 39
Jeff Dunn 39 39
Nicola Marshall 39 39
Luke West 37 37
Emma Woolford 34 34
Tom Palfrey 34 34
Rod Stephens 32 32
Meisha Austin 32 32
Ian Rathbone 30 30
Gemma Locke 30 30
Rob Jessup 29 29
Jenny Sheridan 27 27
Paul Grey 27 27
Rod Bissett 27 27
Christine Marshall 27 27
Janet Palfrey 26 26



Sarah Gilbert 26 26
Danielle and Jonah Hill 26 26
Lynley Hocking 25 25
Wayne Griggs 24 24
Alison Hay 23 23
Lewis Mitchelmore 22 22
Aidan Black 19 19
Lesley Clementson 19 19
Dexter Canning 18 18
Jo Bissett 18 18
Will Whittington 16 16

Medium Wk	
  1 Wk	
  2 Wk	
  3 Wk	
  4 Wk	
  5 Wk	
  6 Wk	
  7 Wk	
  8 Total	
  (best	
  6)
Steve Watson 40 40 40 39 40 40 239
Lindsay Pender 38 38 39 39 39 39 40 234
Rob Torok 34 39 37 35 36 37 39 223
Andrew Koerbin 21 16 25 33 32 36 36 183
Kylie Hoffman 20 35 31 33 38 29 186
Katherine Shaw 24 32 27 30 32 27 172
Rosie Rutledge 26 25 28 37 35 151
Bert Elson 37 35 38 38 148
Michael O'Halloran 39 36 34 38 147
Andrew Barber 23 30 30 26 32 141
Mike Calder 36 33 33 36 138
Frances Black 18 27 18 18 33 24 138
Sally Salier 17 28 24 35 32 136
Ian Rathbone 29 34 35 37 135
Tony Mount 20 25 16 18 23 30 132
Robyn Chapman 6 28 18 12 34 31 129
Jan Hardy 28 37 28 29 122
Rob Hunter 10 7 16 16 20 28 23 113
Roscoe Taylor 26 36 33 95
Beverley Miller 7 15 17 31 22 92
Ashley Watson 31 14 23 23 91
Kieren Black 25 29 34 88
Barbara Tassell 32 19 36 87
Jane Calder 8 15 15 24 22 84
Kara Devlin 30 13 21 20 84
Gemma Locke 26 22 29 77
Ian Hawkes 37 38 75
Rodney Stephens 17 32 25 74
Andrea Ramondino 11 17 24 21 73
Talia Hawkes 30 22 21 73
Rachel Allen 33 40 73
Jessica Stephens 10 19 15 27 71
Simon Allen 32 37 69
Neil Bramich 12 19 17 20 68
Sven Rasmussen 33 34 67
Lewis Mitchelmore 15 8 13 29 65
Madeleine Dragar 30 32 62
Tony Peebles 19 21 22 62
Anne	
  -­‐Maree	
  Mackay 30 25 55



Kate Lucas 27 27 54
Wayne Griggs 20 28 48
Samantha Pascoe 22 24 46
Cameron Cooper 24 21 45
Ros Watson 20 25 45
Charles Dragar 14 26 40
Sebastian O'Halloran 40 40
Wendy Andrewartha 12 9 17 38
Jake West 38 38
Dexter Canning 21 14 35
Ingrid & Graham Roberts 4 6 13 12 35
Mark West 35 35
Nick Mcintyre 35 35
Daniella Nation 34 34
Fiona Baillie 34 34
Helena Griggs 13 21 34
Hamish Dalziel 31 31
Sarah Gilbert 31 31
Mark Buckerfield 30 30
Liz Canning 29 29
Ilke Barr 28 28
Aidan Black 11 16 27
Patrick Merrick 27 27
Amy Buckerfield 27 27
Lachlan Devine 26 26
Peter Shaw 26 26
Trent Stephens 26 26
Kim Carroll 24 24
Jasmin Elson 23 23
Will Whittington 22 22
Lesley Clementson 5 14 19
Kirrilli Kent 19 19
Phillipa Watson 19 19
Elizabeth Bicevskis 19 19
Joey Nicholas 18 18
Raphaela Corney 16 16
Kristin Rees 15 15
Graeme Byrd 14 14
Wendy Wyker 14 14
Alison Hay 13 13
Wendy Wyker 13 13
Ella, Kim, Nina Teague 9 9
Richard & Jane Locke 5 5
Stephano Vourlamis 3 3
Asta & Zia Mitchell 2 2

Short Wk	
  1 Wk	
  2 Wk	
  3 Wk	
  4 Wk	
  5 Wk	
  6 Wk	
  7 Wk	
  8 Total	
  (best	
  6)
Mikayla Cooper 38 40 39 38 37 36 28 228
Mitchell Torok 29 38 38 32 36 36 40 35 223
Meisha Austin 37 39 30 33 33 30 37 209
Terry Liggins 35 33 37 27 28 28 33 194
Trent Stephens 33 28 31 24 24 31 32 34 189



Alexander Mackay 34 25 28 20 20 32 159
Anne -Maree Mackay 24 24 29 29 33 139
Kerry Wratten 15 15 24 16 21 23 27 126
Sian Cumming 18 18 25 29 29 119
Hamish Dalziel 31 26 25 29 111
Nigel Stainer 16 21 21 25 26 109
Oliver Thomas 16 25 17 22 28 108
Dexter Canning 36 36 30 102
Aidan Black 40 26 34 100
Ella Teague and Kimberley Peebles 18 13 26 38 95
Joshua Allen 36 12 39 87
Jessica Stephens 28 23 30 81
Ashley Watson 35 39 74
Kara Devlin 34 40 74
Lynley Hocking 39 35 74
Will Whittington 37 37 74
Terry Cavanagh 34 39 73
Luke West 32 39 71
Talia Hawkes 33 38 71
Sue Mount 18 21 19 11 69
Phillipa Watson 32 35 67
James Laver 30 34 64
Tony Mount 26 31 57
Ben Hawkes, Declan Taylor 27 29 56
Hugh Fitzgerald 16 20 20 56
Sophie Reid 26 23 49
Ian Hawkes 27 21 48
Kate Reid 25 22 47
Melanie Hawkes 16 28 44
Gus O'Halloran 13 29 42
Ingrid Roberts 15 26 41
Jake West 40 40
Cameron Cooper 40 40
Lindsay Pender 40 40
Simon Allen 40 40
Kirrilli Kent 39 39
Samuel Tracey 20 19 39
Rory Kent 38 38
Jonathan Bentley 38 38
Ella Kent 37 37
Lea Busch 37 37
Janet Bush 36 36
Ryna Nicholas 36 36
Rohan Torok 35 35
Gayle West 35 35
Kylie Hoffman 35 35
Wayne Griggs 13 22 35
Amanda Bamford 34 34
Maxwell Tracey 22 12 34
Charlie Cooper 34 34
Rod Stephens 33 33
Helena Robin 23 10 33



Brodee Gluskie 32 32
Joe Nicholas 32 32
Kieren Black 32 32
Jett McComb 31 31
Louise Gadsby 31 31
Jodie Green 31 31
Lewis Mitchelmore 30 30
Oskar Steven 31 31
Ros Watson 30 30
Rod Stephens 27 27
Rosie Rutledge 27 27
Jane Wasley 27 27
Ruth Rathbone 10 17 27
Neil Bramich 27 27
Jessen Mitchelmore 17 9 26
Rob Hunter 26 26
Graham Roberts 25 25
Asta Mitchelmore 24 24
Elizabeth Bicevskis 23 23
Gemma Locke 23 23
John Dalco 22 22
Patrick Merrick 22 22
Addie Hawkes 21 21
Lewis and Max 20 20
Ethan Stubbs 19 19
Henry & Lewis Watson 19 19
Rosie Rutledge 17 17
Joyce Jones 15 15
Jenny Skerratt 14 14
Junior McKenzie 14 14
Zali McComb 14 14
Clare Giblin 13 13
Lachlan Devine 13 13
Kim Newstead 11 11

Jemdog Wk	
  1 Wk	
  2 Wk	
  3 Wk	
  4 Wk	
  5 Wk	
  6 Wk	
  7 Wk	
  8 Total	
  (best	
  6)
Jennifer Sheridan 35 37 38 39 35 33 217
Jeff Dunn 38 38 36 38 38 188
Bruce Terry 39 40 37 37 153
Matthew Cohen 37 34 37 35 143
Dion McKenzie 39 40 40 119
Jemery Day 40 40 38 118
James Sugden 40 39 34 113
Andrew McKay 39 36 36 111
Stuart Lawrie 39 40 79
Peter Cusick 38 32 70
Jarrah Day 40 40
Sebastian O'Halloran 39 39
Allan Hood 39 39
David Cole 36 36


